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SC/APC Type fiber optic connector FTTH fiber
optical Simplex

SC/APC quick fiber optic fast connector

Original and Brand Connector with less than 0.2
dBm loss

Connector type: SC/APC; Mode: Single mode
(9/125)

Length: 60mm; Tensile Strength : >30 N

Fiber mode: Single mode

Operation time: About 50s (No fiber cut)
Insertion loss: <0.2Db; Return Loss:> 55Db
Compatible with 2.0x3.0mm and 1.62.0mm FTTH
butterfly cables

High durability and reusability up to 100+ times

5000

Pcs

SC/UPC type fiber optic connector FTTH fiber
optical Simplex quick fiber optic fast connector
Original Brand Connector with less than 0.2 dBm
Loss

Connector type: SC/APC; Mode: Single mode
(9/125)

Length: 60mm; Tensile Strength:>30N

Fiber mode: Single mode

Operation time: About 50s (no fiber cut)

Insertion loss:<0.2Db; Re\\Return Loss:>55Db
COMPATIBLE WITH  2.0X3.0mm and
1.6x2.0mm FTTH butterfly cables High
durability and reusability up to 100+ times

DJM\):J‘%JJJ‘%&M&L&HJ‘J:L&&swu}‘d&mem&‘uﬁ:ﬂ:\s‘tﬂbﬁ"‘ﬂJ“ﬁﬁﬁém\’#uju‘)‘ﬁbﬁﬁ v

GaS A i dge ) LS odip 3 2 3 A S 59 9l AAK gailad) o) Ju (100000) A Cad gl o Jhig SigiS ol gleS
9 a9 pan A Glua SAl &S b kel ) paldia alS LG 81 3 J g9 Ay Cpanali 3 bdad (gl 107 434 Cad o gare Al AL
_déﬁ&du‘;\i}“J&-’JJ#‘;IMQJJ:‘SJ‘&J‘%AA:\“JJJ&&MM‘;\MQJ?\):MUJLAJ@

A_JQSJJUSJLA\UJ\J,I&A?EUJ&;OGA\Ju,.lA..lsL\Sﬁ5JSJJ&$\4$S}S}SJJMMD@Mdﬂﬁéﬁﬂeﬁﬁﬁ‘\s v

AT (1988 (S g g (A Ay (o Y AL A (BgA0 S kel () il als LD GBI 3 Ay ol JlS s 3 gl (S i S a8
.dyés u“:‘

> Gl et Ay O 4l ey A sala) g Agd 0 i il g Ay iladdfulia) (g gl Sl 1 gAT O ph SIS 3 AT e 4 v

S (L5 Lad) g Ag JUS 530 (hpandal S i 3 A (S ) g Ay 9 98 A A (8 0 5 9) At (s (Alaiila/ciladd/ i)
Qb AT S s (a4 (gt A A9 JWS 92 gopplald (S o] ) g8 Ay (2 Ao S ) ) (59 (Al 0 S Sl () i
NEE"S

LA AT 4 Gl 2ol S 130 ea (Ml 2 (s Sa s 9 S 4D

v

e Clille Jsady alf ) 43 Craf ¢ sana

rllle Jsady Gy 4 Cral ¢ sane

3/5




NPA/PPD/RFQ/01 Dy s yae Olods 41yl g wlial OlSHIud ol jo 8530 Cwl g3y ylars Liw

Sy el 4 bl dlie g sena

(alayy Ji8) 2aeclille ¢ g Hl8 ) 4 Ciad & gana

(Caala )y Ji) e (5 Cag a4 Caaf & gana

rJLaS) Gyl dmy (3R /T 5) Cailaca Cane

3L (e iy aa Gladiiia

g‘\-‘-’." S “."" 0\ =’~ & 8
Slaseiv el oyl
1Sy MMUAJJi
1S i ) )
PRREN 4.\\‘)\/473.5_\ R :0.3335 4.‘1\)\ /A_LG_'] ('u.u\

055 43l lfased CanSla b sdilai L (el and
oS 45 lfAsgs sailal U i (sliadl

B
taia (98l o jlad

Al JUES a8 15 Alead b & ueat G pgd «Jd GAll 0 gal 1S 21 58 ile b rcadilaaly
e (0 J & ? e et Ry D R S S BNE alCa by >
A0 R e saliind W a1 Jige b)) Caga 398 Claglae el darana

Qi\.\)éjd)\ﬁkg\ﬂ
AL e Q8 siad ila 8 (5 pa 4B e Ly G e 000 Ll 5d
O 503 800 38 aad 15 (I 5 U pen e ) il ¢ il e clipanal 5 clinald €aslly g 4y S 025 435(1)
2 Kaa Jlam) ¢S pd Sl ay ) g JaeS
e d 43 ), (INvoice) Jr S (2) 5 shaal 48 Ay 2235 401 lfasg (i) 43 /5 e e it JS) 3 any (2)
talal aalud 22183
odd Aagh ‘;"i‘)}ﬁm P Glead/ulial ‘5:3\} J\JA.A JJDAJJ 6)15 BED) (30) e GL' 01D ‘)I\:IIA‘)B J:u.u}.\ C'_\;\A‘):a (3)
A0S G pa
e geasd Lansd Ly SLlS 1 (55l 3 el o€ il l/aggd 4 (58 age Slal Jluyl b Jid s il s oinn (il 3 (4)

4/5




NPA/PPD/RFQ/01 Dy s yae Olods 41yl g wlial OlSHIud ol jo 8530 Cwl g3y ylars Liw

€355 (5l A yal )0 dlime ide ks j0 Gulial alai by (it o ga 4y (38 50 22358 ) )l/40e5 -1
D g oluA el cat K gla cudlla gl jal An (58 e 023K A3 I/ Angl 2
cAJMJSAomSﬁ\J\/M@E ‘JJ;aMUmLAGﬁu\SQ}UA\)Jb.\ﬁﬁ\)\ GAledd b sad JLSI wslial 5 c\g)ds 3

omduigu)éoiﬁé).J‘Aﬁb@d)ﬁ)d@ﬂk\&é@)dj\Jqd)\S)'JJ(3)QJA)J\Au_L»\SJUA§\)j
bad Zd ) Ol A el )55 (e

Qi 5 ald 4y o8 (gl A el i algae cllag ol al s b allaghy Ghya 2 ceaii€ A /4t o8 -4
L 0 gad

D0 pRsa Ay CilSe 2t ) lfAses (2Bl s R el (8 /i) 5) Cailea e 5,8 F il sa 0 & (5)

AL (e Aliae G Jsha

s salaa ClALEA) £3Ua)
1 R e zanat Jid sk (5 sanlae claliis) (1)

£l (e Jliie) B g a0 e e a5 a8 ) 4o i (e Dol ey -1

sl Sl (L)) ) s (B Gl QlL AE 35 (o0 gane Caald g aal g (B Gl Glae Dl A pa 0 -2
£l (oo Jlie) QU8 (o)l A el i i

G ER () B E R 2 e i diala) o saae Ciad g aaly (B F 5 Ol Dl G e Gy sea -3
sML}‘ﬂu;).\ h\j@k“_mﬁ)ddjuc\k\m B oLl saiaa u.u.\Ln)ﬁ)L.i)\ c@JA «MDGAJL&:\ A sl
J}&Cv\.\a\ %Qh\j@@_gbdﬁ)\,ﬂs\ G bﬁo)\dt)id:’)jkevé\scww&)}mw|)3

Ciad 3 llagly S Al ge 320 1 aa 5 2al | (sl clalidl 3 cila e illae saiad (e b 4
A e drulae il o sana

6 smalae CALLI) (5 pd 2o Gjsa 5 23l e glsd )3 s salae laladl (6 4n Gl Gl gy
R ey sl clhgadang

5/5



